Menu

BBQ Sandwich with slaw and sauce
Nachos

Loaded Nachos (chili, cheese, sour cream)
Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Soft Pretzel (salt or cinnamon sugar)
Boiled Peanuts

Pizza Slice (pepperoni or cheese)
Popcorn

Pickle

Drinks

(Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Water)

Candy

*** Note: all items are subject to availability

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00

$2.00



