Menu

BBQ Sandwich with slaw and sauce	\$5.00
Nachos	\$4.00
Loaded Nachos (chili, cheese, sour cream)	\$5.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Chili Dog	\$4.00
Soft Pretzel (salt or cinnamon sugar)	\$4.00
Boiled Peanuts	\$3.00
Pizza Slice (pepperoni or cheese)	\$4.00
Popcorn	\$1.00
Pickle	\$1.00
Drinks	\$2.00
(Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Water)	
Candy	\$2.00

^{***} Note: all items are subject to availability